Hydroster > Products > Rotary vane steering gears http://www.hydroster.com.pl/printer_friendly_html.php?n=14&lang=en
1 của 2 9/3/2009 9:08 AM
Hydroster > Products > Rotary vane steering gears print close window
Rotary vane steering gears
HYDROSTER produces complete rotary vane streering gears in
cooperation with Hatlapa. Both companies, i.e. HYDROSTER and
HATLAPA have got vast experience in design, production and service for
piston and ram type steering gears. Thus joined efforts in common

TECHNICAL DATA AND BASIC DIMENSIONS OF ACTUATOR UNIT
Nominal pressure pnom = 100 bar, maximum pressure pmax = 125 bar
Actuator unit for 2 x 350 rudder angle
Size of
actuator unit
Diameter of
ruder stock
[mm]
Torque [kNm]
Overall dimensions of
actuator unit [mm] Mass [kg]
Power
consumption
[kW]
 nominal maximal diameter height
HVT200-35 200 94 118 797 474 850 6,5
HVT250-35 250 151 188 962 555 1510 10
HVT300-35 300 283 353 1155 702 2730 18
HVT350-35 350 467 584 1340 800 4100 30
HVT400-35 400 712 890 1547 914 7440 45
HVT460-35 460 1028 1285 1760 1061 9428 65
Hydroster > Products > Rotary vane steering gears http://www.hydroster.com.pl/printer_friendly_html.php?n=14&lang=en
2 của 2 9/3/2009 9:08 AM
HVT520-35 520 1404 1755 1952 1225 13356 90
Actuator unit for 2 x XX0 (2 x 450 or 2 x 650)  rudder angle
Size of
actuator unit
Diameter of
ruder stock
[mm]
Torque [kNm]
Overall dimensions of
actuator unit [mm] Mass [kg]
Power
consumption
[kW]
 nominal maximal diameter height
HVT175-35 175 63 79 790 490 807 4,5
HVT215-35 215 98 112 970 580 1430 6,5
HVT265-35 265 188 235 1160 710 2590 12
HVT305-35 305 312 389 1340 800 3895 20
HVT345-35 345 475 594 1520 920 7068 31
HVT400-35 400 685 857 1740 1050 8956 45
HVT455-35 455 952 1190 1950 1190 12680 61
HVT475-35 475 1123 1140 1950 1340 13450 73